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Pouleg, vuelta no 1

Pouleno1 0:00
V/MTD-TR TD clag

TERAN Bossy SAES-BU Vi 2|1 3|V |V 3/6 -2 21 3
FUENTE Jaime De La VCE-VA 4 32 |V |3 |V |1 2/6 -7 21 6
YANEZ Adrian VCE-VA vV |V vi i1 |V |V 5/6 8 26 2
CASAS Rodrigo SAES-BU V |4 |4 O |V |1 2/6 -3 19 4
DURAN Jaime SAES-BU v |V |V |V vV |V 6/6 19 30 1
ARNAIZ Jorge Aarén SAES-BU 3 14 |3 |1 |2 \ /76 -11 18 7
LOPEZ Alfonso SAES-BU 1 |V |1 |V |2 |4 2/6 -4 18 &
Pouleno 2 0:00

V/MTD-TR TD clas
VILLARES Ignacio VCE-VA \' 3 |V |V |V 4/6 6 24 3
BALMORI Diego VCE-VA 2 vV |V |4 |V 3/6 -1 22 4
RODRIGO Héctor SAES-BU vV |V 3 |V |V |V 5/6 18 28 1
HERNANDO Pablo SAES-BU vV |3 |V vV |V |V 5/6 12 28 2
MUNOZ Rodrigo SAES-BU 2 |3 |0 |2 1 0O o/6 -22 g 7
DOMINGUEZ Lope SAES-BU 2 |V |3 |1 |V A 3/6 -3 21 8
PENARANDA Javier SAES-BU 2 12 |0 |1 |V |4 176 -11 14 6

Pouleno 3 0:00

V/MTD-TR TD clas
ALEGRE Rodrigo SAES-BU 4 |V |V |V |V |V 5/6 12 29 1
SALAS Javier SAES-BU \' 2 |3 |V |V |V 4/6 5 258 4
TKACH Dimitry SAES-BU 2 |V V2|V \V |V 5/6 9 24 2
IBANEZ Alvaro SAES-BU 4 |V |1 vV |V |V 4/6 12 28 3
GUTIERREZ Adrian CEP-VA 1 /1 O |0 1 0 o/6 -27 3 7
ALARCIA Daniel VCE-VA 1 12 |3 |2 |V 4 1/6 -9 17 6
NIETO Guillermo VCE-VA 32132 14 |1 |V |V 2/6 -3 21 8
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Clasificacion, vuelta no 1 (orden por rango)

clag

RNRNOUWN DL WN —

apellido nombre
DURAN Jaime
RODRIGO Héctor
ALEGRE Rodrigo
HERNANDO Pablo
TKACH Dimitry
YANEZ Adrian
IBANEZ Alvaro
VILLARES Ignacio
SALAS Javier
BALMORI Diego
TERAN Bossy
DOMINGUEZ Lope
NIETO Guillermo
CASAS Rodrigo
LOPEZ Alfonso
FUENTE Jaime De La
ALARCIA Daniel
ARNAIZ Jorge Aarén
PENARANDA Javier
MUNOZ Rodrigo
GUTIERREZ Adrian

club

SAES-BU
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
CEP-VA

V/M

1.00
083
083
083
083
083
0.66
0.66
0.66
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.16
0.16
0.16
0.00
0.00

™D

30
28
29
28
24
26
25
24
25
22
21
21
21
19
18
21
17
18
14

grupo

QA0 0000000000000 0
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1 DURAN Jaime SAES-BU
DURAN Jaime
32
DURAN Jaime
17 ALARCIA Daniel VCE-VA 158/14
FUENTE Jaime De La
16 FUENTE Jaime De La VCE-VA 15/8
DURAN Jaime
9 SALAS Javier SAES-BU 18/13
SALAS Javier
24
SALAS Javier
25 15/9
VILLARES Ignacio
8  VILLARES Ignacio VCE-VA
5 TKACH Dimitry SAES-BU
TKACH Dimitry
28
TKACH Dimitry
21 GUTIERREZ Adrian CEP-VA 15/4
DOMINGUEZ Lope
12 DOMINGUEZ Lope SAES-BU 15/8
HERNANDO Pablo
13 NIETO Guillermo VCE-VA 158/11
NIETO Guillermo
20 MUNOZ Rodrigo SAES-BU 15/58
HERNANDO Pablo
29 15/11
HERNANDO Pablo
4 HERNANDO Pablo SAES-BU
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3 ALEGRE Rodrigo SAES-BU
ALEGRE Rodrigo
30
ALEGRE Rodrigo
19 PENARANDA Javier SAES-BU 15/9
CASAS Rodrigo
14 CASAS Rodrigqo SAES-BU 15/12
YANEZ Adrian
11 TERAN Bossy SAES-BU 14/13
TERAN Bossy
22
YANEZ Adrian
27 N 15/7
YANEZ Adrian
6  YANEZ Adrian VCE-VA
7  IBANEZ Alvaro SAES-BU
IBANEZ Alvaro
26
IBANEZ Alvaro
23 15/6
BALMORI Diego
10 BALMORI Diego VCE-VA
IBANEZ Alvaro
15 LOPEZ Alfonso SAES-BU 14/3
LOPEZ Alfonso
18 ARNAIZ Jorge Aarén SAES-BU 12/11
RODRIGO Héctor
31 15/11
RODRIGO Héctor
2 RODRIGO Héctor SAES-BU
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1 DURAN Jaime SAES-BU
DURAN Jaime
8 SALAS Javier SAES-BU 18/13
HERNANDO Pablo
5 TKACH Dimitry SAES-BU 15/14
HERNANDO Pablo
4q HERNANDO Pablo SAES-BU 158/11
IBANEZ Alvaro
3 ALEGRE Rodrigo SAES-BU 9/8
YANEZ Adrian
6 YANEZ Adrian VCE-VA 14/13
IBANEZ Alvaro
7 IBANEZ Alvaro SAES-BU 15/7
IBANEZ Alvaro
2 RODRIGO Héctor SAES-BU 14/3
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Clasificacion general final (orden por rango)

clag apellido nombre club
1 IBANEZ Alvaro SAES-BU
2 HERNANDO Pablo SAES-BU
2 DURAN Jaime SAES-BU
32 YANEZ Adrian VCE-VA
5 RODRIGO Héctor SAES-BU
6 ALEGKE Rodrigo SAES-BU
7 TKACH Dimitry SAES-BU
8 SALAS Javier SAES-BU
9 VILLARES Ignacio VCE-VA
10 BALMORI Diego VCE-VA
11 TERAN Bossy SAES-BU
12 DOMINGUEZ Lope SAES-BU
12 NIETO Guillermo VCE-VA
14 CASAS Rodrigo SAES-BU
15 LOPEZ Alfonso SAES-BU
16 FUENTE Jaime De La VCE-VA
17 ALARCIA Daniel VCE-VA
18 ARNAIZ Jorge Aarén SAES-BU
19 PENARANDA Javier SAES-BU
20 MUNOZ Rodrigo SAES-BU

21 GUTIERREZ Adrian CEP-VA
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